Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2022

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 08. - 09.10.2022
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1 - Saturday morning

08/10/2022 - 9:00

Event 1

08/10/2022 - 9:00

Women, 1500m Freestyle

20 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2022

Rank
30 - 34 years
1. HELLENBRAND Rachelle
50m: 43.99 43.99 450m:
100m: 1:33.67 49.68 500m:
150m: 2:26.88 53.21 550m:
200m: 3:21.43 54.55 600m:
250m: 4:17.33 55.90 650m:
300m: 5:12.62 55.29 700m:
350m: 6:09.88 57.26 750m:
400m: 7:06.81 56.93 800m:
2. MEIJERS-CREEMERS Claudia
50m: 46.97 46.97 450m:
100m: 1:40.37 53.40 500m:
150m: 2:37.64 57.27 550m:
200m: 3:36.91 59.27 600m:
250m: 4:36.96 1:00.05 650m:
300m: 5:38.36 1:01.40 700m:
350m: 6:38.63 1:00.27 750m:
400m: 7:41.40 1:02.77 800m:
35 -39 years
1. SCHOUTEN Jenny
50m: 32.80 32.80 450m:
100m: 1:09.28 36.48 500m:
150m: 1:46.63 37.35 550m:
200m: 2:24.60 37.97 600m:
250m: 3:02.51 37.91 650m:
300m: 3:41.08 38.57 700m:
350m: 4:19.64 38.56 750m:
400m: 4:58.17 38.53 800m:
2. HOLMAN Sara
50m: 35.24 35.24 450m:
100m: 1:14.05 38.81 500m:
150m: 1:53.59 39.54 550m:
200m: 2:33.11 39.52 600m:
250m:; 3:12.65 39.54 650m:
300m: 3:52.56 39.91 700m:
350m: 4:32.44 39.88 750m:
400m: 5:12.42 39.98 800m:
3. JUNG Stephanie
50m: 44.66 44.66 450m:
100m: 1:33.71 49.05 500m:
150m: 2:25.07 51.36 550m:
200m: 3:16.57 51.50 600m:
250m:; 4:09.31 52.74 650m:
300m: 5:01.43 52.12 700m:
350m: 5:54.52 53.09 750m:
400m: 6:47.74 53.22 800m:

YB

91
8:02.72
8:57.36
9:53.84

10:50.30
11:47.40
12:43.75
13:39.42
14:35.46

92
8:42.67
9:44.72

10:46.33
11:48.50
12:50.59
13:53.77
14:56.49
16:00.78

87
5:36.33
6:15.46
6:53.66
7:32.50
8:10.76
8:49.81
9:28.71

10:07.63

86
5:52.60
6:32.48
7:12.39
7:52.51
8:32.97
9:13.76
9:54.31

10:35.03

84
7:41.61
8:34.31
9:27.43

10:21.23
11:14.18
12:07.44
13:00.81
13:53.92

PSV

55.91 850m: 15:31.73
54.64 900m: 16:28.36
56.48 950m: 17:26.10
56.46 1000m: 18:22.48
57.10 1050m: 19:19.98
56.35 1100m: 20:15.76
55.67 1150m: 21:11.32
56.04 1200m: 22:05.70
Mz&PC
1:01.27 850m: 17:02.86
1:02.05 900m: 18:03.86
1:01.61 950m: 19:08.64
1:02.17 1000m: 20:10.91
1:02.09 1050m: 21:15.90
1:03.18 1100m: 22:20.49
1:02.72 1150m: 23:24.00
1:.04.29 1200m: 24:27.26
MzZ&PC

38.16 850m: 10:46.54
39.13 900m: 11:25.78
38.20 950m: 12:05.02
38.84 1000m: 12:44.75
38.26 1050m: 13:24.17
39.05 1100m: 14:04.16
38.90 1150m: 14:44.27
38.92 1200m: 15:23.41
Kaiserslauterer SK
40.18 850m: 11:16.14
39.88 900m: 11:57.09
39.91 950m: 12:37.76
40.12 1000m: 13:18.37
40.46  1050m: 13:59.01
40.79 1100m: 14:39.60
40.55 1150m: 15:20.43
40.72  1200m: 16:01.45
SSF Bonn

53.87 850m: 14:48.18
52.70 900m: 15:41.89
53.12 950m: 16:34.46
53.80 1000m: 17:26.99
52.95 1050m: 18:20.34
53.26 1100m: 19:14.81
53.37 1150m: 20:07.51
53.11 1200m: 21:00.58

56.27
56.63
57.74
56.38
57.50
55.78
55.56
54.38

1:02.08
1:01.00
1:04.78
1:02.27
1:04.99
1:04.59
1:03.51
1:03.26

38.91
39.24
39.24
39.73
39.42
39.99
40.11
39.14

41.11
40.95
40.67
40.61
40.64
40.59
40.83
41.02

54.26
53.71
52.57
52.53
53.35
54.47
52.70
53.07

Time Pts

273463 172
1250m: 23:01.55 55.85
1300m: 23:56.86 55.31
1350m: 24:52.69 55.83
1400m: 25:46.93 54.24
1450m: 26:42.03 55.10
1500m: 27:34.63 52.60

30:34.81 126
1250m: 25:29.39 1:02.13
1300m: 26:32.36 1:02.97
1350m: 27:34.00 1:01.64
1400m: 28:36.70 1:02.70
1450m: 29:36.50  59.80
1500m: 30:34.81  58.31

19:1796 502
1250m: 16:03.84 40.43
1300m: 16:43.53 39.69
1350m: 17:22.63 39.10
1400m: 18:02.31 39.68
1450m: 18:41.21 38.90
1500m: 19:17.96 36.75

20:04.16 446
1250m: 16:41.93  40.48
1300m: 17:22.88  40.95
1350m: 18:03.88  41.00
1400m: 18:44.87  40.99
1450m: 19:25.56  40.69
1500m: 20:04.16  38.60

26:10.08 201
1250m: 21:53.90  53.32
1300m: 22:46.74  52.84
1350m: 23:37.39  50.65
1400m: 24:30.06  52.67
1450m: 25:21.96  51.90
1500m: 26:10.08  48.12
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2022 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 08. - 09.10.2022 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
40 - 44 years
1. PATAKI Ruth 78  SC Hakoah Wien 23:3481 275

50m: 41.36 41.36 450m: 6:58.61 47.71 850m: 13:20.18 47.65 1250m: 19:40.49 48.04
100m: 1:27.24 45.88 500m: 7:46.41 47.80 900m: 14:07.83 47.65 1300m: 20:27.75 47.26
150m: 2:13.88 46.64 550m: 8:34.11 47.70 950m: 14:55.85 48.02 1350m: 21:15.11 47.36
200m: 3:01.13 47.25 600m: 9:22.22 48.11 1000m: 15:43.52 47.67  1400m: 22:02.78 47.67
250m: 3:48.51 47.38 650m: 10:09.79 47.57 1050m: 16:30.62 47.10 1450m: 22:49.45 46.67
300m: 4:35.81 47.30 700m: 10:57.25 47.46  1100m: 17:17.82 47.20 1500m: 23:34.81 45.36
350m:; 5:23.34 47.53 750m: 11:44.73 47.48 1150m: 18:05.07 47.25

400m:; 6:10.90 47.56 800m: 12:32.53 47.80 1200m: 18:52.45 47.38

45 - 49 years

1. JANSSEN Pascalle 73 SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 23:28.26 279
50m: 40.43 40.43 450m: 6:58.39 47.69 850m: 13:17.01 47.43 1250m: 19:35.41 47.10
100m: 1:25.73 45.30 500m: 7:46.03 47.64 900m: 14:04.30 47.29 1300m: 20:23.38 47.97
150m: 2:12.67 46.94 550m: 8:33.21 47.18 950m: 14:51.27 46.97 1350m: 21:10.19 46.81
200m:; 2:59.76 47.09 600m: 9:20.05 46.84 1000m: 15:38.63 47.36  1400m: 21:57.55 47.36
250m: 3:47.43 47.67 650m: 10:07.47 47.42 1050m: 16:25.83 47.20 1450m: 22:44.07 46.52
300m: 4:35.09 47.66 700m: 10:54.92 47.45 1100m: 17:13.28 47.45 1500m: 23:28.26 44.19
350m: 5:22.95 47.86 750m: 11:42.30 47.38 1150m: 18:00.62 47.34
400m: 6:10.70 47.75 800m: 12:29.58 47.28 1200m: 18:48.31 47.69

50 - 54 years

1. VAN LINDT Kathy 71  Cercle de Natation Sportcity Woluwe 21:32.62 361
50m: 38.53 38.53 450m:; 6:23.32 43.77 850m: 12:09.46 43.06 1250m: 17:58.72 43.60
100m: 1:20.80 42.27 500m: 7:06.03 42.71 900m: 12:53.11 43.65 1300m: 18:42.47 43.75
150m: 2:03.90 43.10 550m: 7:49.52 43.49 950m: 13:37.01 43.90 1350m: 19:25.34 42.87
200m: 2:47.44 43.54 600m: 8:32.60 43.08 1000m: 14:20.78 43.77 1400m: 20:08.63 43.29
250m:; 3:30.40 42.96 650m: 9:15.82 43.22 1050m: 15:03.93 43.15 1450m: 20:50.96 42.33
300m: 4:13.57 43.17 700m: 9:59.52 43.70 1100m: 15:47.35 43.42 1500m: 21:32.62 41.66
350m: 4:56.48 42.91 750m: 10:43.32 43.80 1150m: 16:30.86 43.51
400m: 5:39.55 43.07 800m: 11:26.40 43.08 1200m: 17:15.12 44.26

55 - 59 years

1. HEIRENDT Carine 65 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 24:20.62 250
50m:  44.93  44.93  450m: 7:16.16 4850  850m: 13:48.48  49.19 1250m: 20:18.57  48.67
100m: 1:33.06  48.13  500m: 8:05.30  49.14  900m: 14:37.46  48.98 1300m: 21:07.25  48.68
150m: 2:22.55  49.49  550m: 8:54.17  48.87  950m: 15:26.17  48.71 1350m: 21:56.11  48.86
200m: 3:12.05 4950  600m: 9:43.15  48.98 1000m: 16:14.95  48.78 1400m: 22:45.08  48.97
250m: 4:01.22 49.17 650m: 10:32.02 48.87 1050m: 17:03.62 48.67 1450m: 23:34.71 49.63
300m: 4:49.86  48.64  700m: 11:21.05  49.03 1100m: 17:52.50  48.88 1500m: 24:20.62  45.91
350m: 5:38.82  48.96  750m: 12:10.10  49.05 1150m: 18:41.49  48.99
400m: 6:27.66  48.84  800m: 12:59.29  49.19 1200m: 19:29.90  48.41

2. MILLET Monika 66  The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 30:45.62 124
50m: 54.58 54.58 450m: 9:00.05 1:02.50 850m: 17:16.54 1:02.88 1250m: 25:37.43 1:02.70
100m: 1:53.23 58.65 500m: 10:02.07 1:02.02 900m: 18:18.67 1:02.13 1300m: 26:39.90 1:02.47
150m: 2:53.20 59.97 550m: 11:03.58 1:01.51 950m: 19:21.46 1:02.79 1350m: 27:43.13 1:03.23
200m: 3:52.57 59.37 600m: 12:05.23 1:01.65 1000m: 20:23.56 1:02.10 1400m: 28:45.32 1:02.19
250m: 4:54.32 1:.01.75 650m: 13:07.24 1:02.01 1050m: 21:25.97 1:02.41 1450m: 29:47.46 1:02.14
300m: 5:54.48 1:00.16 700m: 14:09.32 1:02.08 1100m: 22:27.69 1:01.72 1500m: 30:45.62 58.16
350m: 6:55.59 1:01.11 750m: 15:12.18 1:02.86 1150m: 23:31.55 1:03.86
400m: 7:57.55 1:01.96 800m: 16:13.66 1:01.48 1200m: 24:34.73 1:03.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 09/10/2022 15:56 - Page 2



L

—
Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2022 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 08. - 09.10.2022 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle
60 - 64 years
1. VERHAGEN Patty 59 PSV 23:4495 269

50m: 43.16 43.16 450m: 6:58.21 47.85 850m: 13:19.90 48.25 1250m: 19:45.04 48.38
100m: 1:28.61 45.45 500m: 7:45.13 46.92 900m: 14:07.82 47.92 1300m: 20:33.05 48.01
150m: 2:15.59 46.98 550m: 8:32.72 47.59 950m: 14:55.87 48.05 1350m: 21:21.37 48.32
200m:; 3:02.26 46.67 600m: 9:20.25 47.53 1000m: 15:43.82 47.95 1400m: 22:09.55 48.18
250m: 3:49.45 47.19 650m: 10:08.17 47.92 1050m: 16:32.16 48.34  1450m: 22:57.54 47.99
300m: 4:36.32 46.87 700m: 10:55.66 47.49 1100m: 17:20.39 48.23 1500m: 23:44.95 47.41
350m: 5:23.44 47.12 750m: 11:43.65 47.99 1150m: 18:08.43 48.04

400m:; 6:10.36 46.92 800m: 12:31.65 48.00 1200m: 18:56.66 48.23

2. FEITLER Nicole 60 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 28:02.00 163
50m: 47.66 47.66 450m: 8:10.03 55.77 850m: 15:43.72 57.71 1250m: 23:21.95 57.40
100m: 1:40.87 53.21 500m: 9:06.06 56.03 900m: 16:40.42 56.70 1300m: 24:19.19 57.24
150m: 2:37.21 56.34 550m: 10:01.99 55.93 950m: 17:37.39 56.97 1350m: 25:16.02 56.83
200m: 3:32.02 54.81 600m: 10:59.02 57.03 1000m: 18:34.74 57.35 1400m: 26:11.74 55.72
250m: 4:27.68 55.66 650m: 11:55.64 56.62 1050m: 19:33.42 58.68 1450m: 27:07.87 56.13
300m: 5:23.01 55.33 700m: 12:52.26 56.62 1100m: 20:30.23 56.81 1500m: 28:02.00 54.13
350m: 6:18.21 55.20 750m: 13:49.34 57.08 1150m: 21:27.35 57.12
400m: 7:14.26 56.05 800m: 14:46.01 56.67 1200m: 22:24.55 57.20

3. KINZEL Marlies 60 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 29:55.98 134
50m: 51.96 51.96 450m: 8:40.65 59.58  850m: 16:41.72 1:00.44 1250m: 24:48.03 1:01.49
100m: 1:48.07 56.11 500m: 9:39.90 59.25  900m: 17:41.97 1:00.25 1300m: 25:49.80 1:01.77
150m: 2:47.17  59.10 550m: 10:40.40 1:00.50  950m: 18:42.85 1:00.88 1350m: 26:51.98 1:02.18
200m: 3:45.30 58.13 600m: 11:40.11 59.71 1000m: 19:43.00 1:00.15 1400m: 27:53.96 1:01.98
250m: 4:44.25  58.95 650m: 12:39.94 59.83 1050m: 20:43.39 1:00.39 1450m: 28:56.31 1:02.35
300m: 5:42.63  58.38 700m: 13:40.80 1:00.86 1100m: 21:43.88 1:00.49 1500m: 29:55.98  59.67
350m: 6:42.06 59.43 750m: 14:41.05 1:00.25 1150m: 22:44.90 1:01.02
400m: 7:41.07 59.01 800m: 15:41.28 1:00.23 1200m: 23:46.54 1:01.64

65 - 69 years

1. DE MORAIS SALLES Ana Maria 56  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  24:56.98 232
50m: 44.84 44.84 450m: 7:25.83 49.91 850m: 14:07.92 50.17 1250m: 20:50.31 50.86
100m: 1:33.81 48.97 500m: 8:15.70 49.87 900m: 14:57.76 49.84 1300m: 21:41.09 50.78
150m: 2:24.42 50.61 550m: 9:06.24 50.54 950m: 15:48.19 50.43 1350m: 22:31.52 50.43
200m: 3:14.94 50.52 600m: 9:56.52 50.28 1000m: 16:38.76 50.57 1400m: 23:21.41 49.89
250m: 4:05.67 50.73 650m: 10:47.13 50.61 1050m: 17:29.02 50.26  1450m: 24:11.13 49.72
300m: 4:55.38 49.71 700m: 11:37.32 50.19 1100m: 18:18.92 49.90 1500m: 24:56.98 45.85
350m: 5:45.65 50.27 750m: 12:27.76 50.44 1150m: 19:08.88 49.96
400m: 6:35.92 50.27 800m: 13:17.75 49.99 1200m: 19:59.45 50.57

75 - 79 years

1. GACHET Marie-Pierre 47  Club des Nageurs de Paris 34:01.06 91
50m: 58.90 58.90 400m: 8:56.09 1:08.39 800m: 18:07.29 2:18.91 1200m: 27:17.77 1:07.17
100m: 2:05.79 1:06.89 450m: 10:03.52 1:07.43 850m: 19:14.73 1:07.44 1250m: 28:28.86 1:11.09
150m: 3:14.38 1:08.59 500m: 11:12.69 1:09.17  900m: 20:23.30 1:08.57 1300m: 29:35.61 1:06.75
200m: 4:20.17 1:05.79 550m: 12:23.33 1:10.64 950m: 21:31.32 1:08.02 1350m: 30:44.97 1:09.36
250m: 5:28.82 1:08.65 600m: 13:30.99 1:07.66 1000m: 22:40.46 1:09.14 1400m: 31:51.82 1:06.85
300m: 6:39.06 1:10.24 650m: 14:39.00 1:08.01 1100m: 24:58.89 2:18.43 1500m: 34:01.06 2:09.24
350m: 7:47.70 1:08.64 700m: 15:48.38 1:09.38 1150m: 26:10.60 1:11.71
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2022

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 08. - 09.10.2022
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LUXEMBOURG

Event 2

08/10/2022 - 10:05

Men, 1500m Freestyle

20 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2022

Rank
30 - 34 years
1. JANOVSKY Jiri
50m: 31.28 31.28
100m: 1:07.51 36.23
150m: 1:44.93 37.42
200m:; 2:22.35 37.42
250m: 2:59.56 37.21
300m: 3:36.36 36.80
350m: 4:13.56 37.20
400m: 4:51.11 37.55
2. TERVER Jean
50m: 37.43 37.43
100m: 1:19.05 41.62
150m: 2:00.68 41.63
200m: 2:42.19 41.51
250m: 3:23.46  41.27
300m: 4:04.86 41.40
350m: 4:46.10 41.24
400m: 5:27.11 41.01
3. MEIJERS Karsten
50m: 40.82 40.82
100m: 1:29.79 48.97
150m: 2:21.75 51.96
200m: 3:16.17 54.42
250m: 4:12.06 55.89
300m: 5:09.30 57.24
350m: 6:05.76 56.46
400m: 7:03.52 57.76
35 - 39 years
1. GIEZEN Matrtijn
50m: 35.16 35.16
100m: 1:16.02 40.86
150m: 1:58.34 42.32
200m: 2:40.85 42.51
250m:; 3:23.91 43.06
300m: 4:07.04  43.13
350m: 4:50.31 43.27
400m: 5:33.09 42.78
2. HACKBARTH Steffen
50m: 38.14 38.14
100m: 1:19.27 41.13
150m: 2:03.48 44.21
200m: 2:47.61 44.13
250m: 3:32.55 44.94
300m: 4:16.72 4417
350m: 5:00.99 44.27
400m: 5:44.74 43.75
45 - 49 years

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

88
5:28.27
6:05.58
6:43.53
7:20.85
7:58.28
8:35.70
9:13.08
9:50.79

90
6:08.80
6:49.91
7:31.11
8:12.52
8:54.33
9:36.71

10:19.35
11:01.97

90
8:01.47
8:59.35
9:57.56

10:55.77
11:54.39
12:53.69
13:53.05
14:51.94

85
6:16.80
7:00.74
7:44.41
8:28.16
9:12.15
9:56.32

10:39.49
11:22.40

86
6:28.99
7:12.86
7:56.91
8:41.00
9:25.61

10:10.93
10:56.88
11:43.01

Autoskoda Mlada Boleslav

37.16  850m: 10:28.07  37.28
37.31  900m: 11:05.12  37.05
37.95  950m: 11:42.39  37.27
37.32  1000m: 12:19.68  37.29
37.43 1050m: 12:56.84  37.16
37.42 1100m: 13:34.21  37.37
37.38 1150m: 14:1159  37.38
37.71 1200m: 14:4850  36.91
Club Nautique du Val de Fensch
41.69  850m: 11:44.37  42.40
4111  900m: 12:27.12  42.75
4120  950m: 13:09.77  42.65
41.41 1000m: 13:52.61  42.84
41.81 1050m: 14:36.06  43.45
42.38 1100m: 15:18.79  42.73
42.64 1150m: 16:02.04  43.25
42,62 1200m: 16:44.43  42.39
Mz&PC

57.95  850m: 15:51.42  59.48
57.88  900m: 16:50.71  59.29
58.21  950m: 17:49.18  58.47
58.21 1000m: 18:47.96  58.78
58.62 1050m: 19:47.06  59.10
59.30 1100m: 20:47.41 1:00.35
59.36 1150m: 21:47.28  59.87
58.89  1200m: 22:47.29 1:00.01
ZPC Amersfoort

4371  850m: 12:05.94  43.54
43.94  900m: 12:48.75  42.81
43.67  950m: 13:32.18  43.43
43.75 1000m: 14:15.69  43.51
43.99 1050m: 14:58.96  43.27
4417 1100m: 15:42.44  43.48
43.17 1150m: 16:25.40  42.96
42,91 1200m: 17:08.80  43.40
SSF Bonn

4425  850m: 12:29.85  46.84
43.87  900m: 13:15.99  46.14
44,05  950m: 14:02.98  46.99
44,09 1000m: 14:50.21  47.23
44,61 1050m: 15:36.73  46.52
4532 1100m: 16:23.65  46.92
4595 1150m: 17:10.20  46.55
46.13 1200m: 17:56.46  46.26

Time Pts

18:28.09 485
1250m: 15:25.49 36.99
1300m: 16:02.77 37.28
1350m: 16:39.83 37.06
1400m: 17:16.21 36.38
1450m: 17:52.63 36.42
1500m: 18:28.09 35.46

20:54.71 334
1250m: 17:26.68  42.25
1300m: 18:08.60  41.92
1350m: 18:51.07  42.47
1400m: 19:32.36  41.29
1450m: 20:14.31  41.95
1500m: 20:54.71  40.40

28:36.28 130
1250m: 23:46.33 59.04
1300m: 24:46.58 1:00.25
1350m: 25:44.34 57.76
1400m: 26:43.73 59.39
1450m:; 27:41.65 57.92
1500m: 28:36.28 54.63

21:27.31 309
1250m: 17:53.39 44.59
1300m: 18:37.28 43.89
1350m: 19:20.93 43.65
1400m: 20:04.60 43.67
1450m: 20:47.02 42.42
1500m: 21:27.31 40.29

22:25.87 271
1250m: 18:42.62 46.16
1300m: 19:29.36 46.74
1350m: 20:16.40 47.04
1400m: 21:02.16 45.76
1450m: 21:46.03 43.87
1500m: 22:25.87 39.84
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2022 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 08. - 09.10.2022 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 45 - 49 years
Rank YB Time Pts
1. RAYKOV Sergey 74  SC Wiesbaden 1911 19:4058 401

50m: 35.92 35.92 450m: 5:49.02 39.55 850m: 11:05.88 39.25 1250m: 16:25.46 39.71
100m: 1:14.15 38.23 500m: 6:28.38 39.36 900m: 11:46.02 40.14 1300m: 17:04.70 39.24
150m: 1:52.87 38.72 550m: 7:08.01 39.63 950m: 12:25.96 39.94 1350m: 17:44.23 39.53
200m: 2:32.09 39.22 600m: 7:47.13 39.12 1000m: 13:05.50 39.54 1400m: 18:23.53 39.30
250m: 3:11.38 39.29 650m: 8:27.01 39.88 1050m: 13:45.36 39.86 1450m: 19:02.88 39.35
300m: 3:50.56 39.18 700m: 9:06.49 39.48 1100m: 14:25.30 39.94 1500m: 19:40.58 37.70
350m: 4:30.20 39.64 750m: 9:46.83 40.34 1150m: 15:05.34 40.04
400m: 5:09.47 39.27 800m: 10:26.63 39.80 1200m: 15:45.75 40.41

2. HOSCHET Yves 73 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 22:32.72 266
50m: 36.73 36.73  450m: 6:38.88 4597  850m: 12:4458  46.11 1250m: 18:49.03  46.61
100m: 1:18.33 41.60 500m: 7:24.93 46.05 900m: 13:30.04 45.46  1300m: 19:34.65 45.62
150m: 2:03.10 44.77 550m: 8:11.57 46.64 950m: 14:15.44 45.40 1350m: 20:20.63 45.98
200m: 2:48.85 45.75 600m: 8:57.21 45.64 1000m: 15:00.83 45.39 1400m: 21:06.25 45.62
250m: 3:34.86 46.01 650m: 9:42.43 45,22  1050m: 15:46.22 45.39  1450m: 21:50.55 44.30
300m: 4:20.41 45.55 700m: 10:28.03 45.60 1100m: 16:31.64 45.42  1500m: 22:32.72 42.17
350m: 5:06.49 46.08 750m: 11:13.40 4537 1150m: 17:17.53 45.89
400m: 5:52.91 46.42 800m: 11:58.47 45.07 1200m: 18:02.42 44.89

50 - 54 years

1. NAGL Norbert 68 SC Hakoah Wien 20:33.23 352
50m: 38.04 38.04 450m: 6:07.65 41.31 850m: 11:36.12 41.16 1250m: 17:05.35 41.55
100m: 1:19.39 41.35 500m: 6:48.69 41.04 900m: 12:17.16 41.04 1300m: 17:46.70 41.35
150m: 2:00.51 41.12 550m: 7:29.86 41.17 950m: 12:58.19 41.03 1350m: 18:28.67 41.97
200m: 2:41.68 41.17 600m: 8:10.84 40.98 1000m: 13:38.97 40.78 1400m: 19:10.36 41.69
250m: 3:22.64 40.96 650m: 8:51.97 41.13 1050m: 14:19.91 40.94  1450m: 19:52.58 42.22
300m: 4:03.85 41.21 700m: 9:33.04 41.07 1100m: 15:01.04 41.13 1500m: 20:33.23 40.65
350m: 4:45.04 41.19 750m: 10:14.24 41.20 1150m: 15:42.44 41.40
400m:; 5:26.34 41.30 800m: 10:54.96 40.72 1200m: 16:23.80 41.36

2. RISSE David 71  Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 33:17.04 82
50m: 52.10 52.10 450m: 9:27.24 1:05.88 850m: 18:23.07 1:07.54 1250m: 27:30.42 1:09.63
100m: 1:52.11 1:00.01 500m: 10:34.12 1:06.88 900m: 19:31.08 1:08.01 1300m: 28:38.79 1:08.37
150m: 2:55.08 1:02.97 550m: 11:40.86 1:06.74 950m: 20:39.22 1:08.14 1350m: 29:48.67 1:09.88
200m: 4:00.21 1:05.13 600m: 12:47.90 1:07.04 1000m: 21:47.51 1:08.29 1400m: 30:58.58 1:09.91
250m: 5:04.66 1:04.45 650m: 13:54.17 1:06.27 1050m: 22:55.22 1:07.71 1450m: 32:07.51 1:08.93
300m: 6:10.66 1:06.00 700m: 15:00.37 1:06.20 1100m: 24:03.92 1:08.70 1500m: 33:17.04 1:09.53
350m: 7:15.94 1:05.28 750m: 16:07.60 1:07.23 1150m: 25:12.83 1:08.91
400m: 8:21.36 1:05.42 800m: 17:15.53 1:07.93 1200m: 26:20.79 1:07.96

55 - 59 years

1. LACKO Karol 64  VSKUK Bratislava 20:40.57 346
50m: 39.55 39.55 450m: 6:16.43 41.95 850m: 11:48.43 40.84 1250m: 17:17.95 41.27
100m: 1:21.37 41.82 500m: 6:58.10 41.67 900m: 12:30.10 41.67 1300m: 17:59.49 41.54
150m: 2:03.71 42.34 550m: 7:39.57 41.47 950m: 13:10.89 40.79  1350m: 18:40.46 40.97
200m: 2:46.03 42.32 600m: 8:21.39 41.82 1000m: 13:51.82 40.93  1400m: 19:21.41 40.95
250m: 3:28.16 42.13 650m: 9:03.24 41.85 1050m: 14:33.09 41.27 1450m: 20:01.24 39.83
300m: 4:10.48 42.32 700m: 9:44.71 41.47 1100m: 15:14.42 41.33 1500m: 20:40.57 39.33
350m: 4:52.47 41.99 750m: 10:25.69 40.98 1150m: 15:55.52 41.10
400m:; 5:34.48 42.01 800m: 11:07.59 4190 1200m: 16:36.68 41.16

2. JANOVSKY Jiri 64 PK Straz pod Ralskem 25:42.21 180
50m: 42.74 42.74 450m:; 7:18.11 51.37 850m: 14:15.03 51.90 1250m: 21:19.35 52.58
100m: 1:29.13 46.39 500m: 8:10.00 51.89 900m: 15:08.17 53.14 1300m: 22:12.77 53.42
150m: 2:16.46 47.33 550m: 9:01.73 51.73 950m: 16:01.50 53.33 1350m: 23:06.02 53.25
200m: 3:05.29 48.83 600m: 9:53.82 52.09 1000m: 16:54.53 53.03 1400m: 23:59.39 53.37
250m: 3:54.57 49.28 650m: 10:45.57 51.75 1050m: 17:47.52 52.99 1450m: 24:52.26 52.87
300m: 4:44.83 50.26 700m:; 11:38.71 53.14 1100m: 18:40.89 53.37 1500m: 25:42.21 49.95
350m: 5:35.67 50.84 750m: 12:30.78 52.07 1150m: 19:34.01 53.12
400m:; 6:26.74 51.07 800m: 13:23.13 52.35 1200m: 20:26.77 52.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 09/10/2022 15:56 - Page 5



L

—
——
Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2022 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 08. - 09.10.2022 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle
60 - 64 years
1. WEYH Harald 62  ASV Duisburg 32:12.14 91

50m: 51.59 51.59 450m: 9:11.65 1:03.96 850m: 17:52.40 1:06.16 1250m: 26:41.05 1:07.88
100m: 1:49.15 57.56 500m: 10:15.04 1:03.39 900m: 18:58.21 1:05.81 1300m: 27:47.84 1:06.79
